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Name,

Digby, Gwendolyn Dorothea
Dighton, John Lyell, m.A.
Dil, William Robert

Dillon, Edwin Logan

Dillon, Kathleen Sarah
Dimick, Reuben Eutycus
Dimond, Kathleen

Diprose, Archie William, m.a.

Diserens, Muriel

Ditchfield, Mrs. Agnes, B. SC
Dive, Shirley .. .
Dlve, William John, B.A.
Divehall, Robert John
Diver, Llhan Annie

Dixon, Arthur Kenneth, M SC.
Dixon, George Skene

Dixon, Gladys Vera

Dixon, Harold .. .
Dixon, James Roy, M.sc.
Dixon, Jean Eleanor

Doak, Dorothy Agnes, B.SC.
Doak, Rachel McGibbon ..
Dobbin, Lawrence St. George
Dobbs, William Robert ..
Dobson, Athol James Watt
Dobson, Austin

Dobson, Mrs. Elizabeth 1\/La,ud
Dobson, Mrs. Ivy Irene
Dobson, James Henry

Dobson, Mrs. Kathleen M.a'rgaret

Dobson, Lucy Marion

Dodd, Thelma Lucy ..
Dodd, Mrs. Winifred Maud
Dodge, Annie Merle ..
Dodson, Mrs. Dorothy Grace
Dodson, Kathleen Mary ..
Doel, Carrie Evelyn

Doel, Ormonde, M.A.
Doherty, Mary .

Doig, Dorothy Cemh&, M A,
Dommett, Decima Averill
Don, Alexander William . .
Don, John Robert, B.A.
Don, Rutherford .
Donald, Helen May, B.A.
Donald, Isabella Martin ..
Donald, James Sinclair
Donald; Jean ..
Donald, Margaret Helen ..
Donald, Margaret Napier
Donald, Martha Couperthwaite
Donald, Raymond Russell
Donaldson, Freda Marion
Donaldson, Lawrence Topping
Donaldson, Mrs. Nellie
Donaldson, Mrs. Viva
Donaldson, William Boyd
Donkin, Catherine Jane ..
Donnan, Mary Robison
Donnell, Agnes, B.A. .
Donnell, Athol Hodgson, M. A
Donnellan, Honorah
Donnelly, Henry Owen
Donnelly, Sarah

Donnelly, Thomas Burnett J ohn, M A.

Donnelly, William Ewart

Donovan, Catherine Mary Honora

Donovan, Ellen Josephine
Donovan, Mrs. Mary
Donovan, Mary Ellen
Donovan, Noel Gerard
Donovan, Rachel

Doogin, Ella Agnes
Doogin, Mary ..

Doole, David Giffin
Doreen, Mrs. Ida .
Dergan, Beatrice Brouard
Dorman, Thomas Edwin
Dormer, Mrs. Eileen Grace
Dormer, William Henry ..

Dorrington, Hector Gurson, M.A.. ..
Doubleday, Mrs. Doris Eugenie Trouve

Douds, Thomas Edmund, B.4.
Douglas, Mrs. Doris Karla
Douglas, Mrs. Edna Myee
Douglas, Hugh Gordon
Douglas, James Barclay

Douglas, Norman John Douglas, B. s0.
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D;al:l- Grading.
Sec. B
Sec. A
P. 201
P. 76
P. 102
P. 84
P. 142
S Tech. DI, C VI
Sec. A
P. 138
P. 179
P. 196
P. 109
P. 204
P, 196

Tech. D IL,CIV
140
196
68
180
104
121
54
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Tech DILCV
Tech. D II C III
106

204

171

184

139

141

124

157

c. A

110
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201

115
114
126
130

143
139
142
139

192

169

118
lech. DI, CIV
167
113
169
133
157
208
177
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Name,

Douglas, Mrs. Rosina Ma,y, B.A.
Doull, Percy John

Dow, Peter Herbert

Dowd, Patrick Joseph
Dowden, Mrs. Florence Inga
Dowgray, Andrew Ernest
Dowling, Muriel Rosaleen

Down, Marianne Manchester, B.A.
Downard, Frederick Newman Reeve
Downard, Henry William Manfred .

Downes, Alice Mary, M.A.

Downes, Harold Edward Pa,rkhurst

Downes, Harold Moore

- Downes, Winifred, M.A.

Downey, Joseph Colin
Downey, Michael Robert
Downs, Eileen .. .
Downs; Elva Mary ..
Downs, Kathleen Annie ..
Downs, Mrs. Sheila o
Doyle, Mrs. Helen Shepherd
Doyle, Mrs. Irene Alma ..
Doyle, Norah Bridget
Drader, Mrs. Beryl Mary
Drader, Charles Francis ..
Drake,
M.A., B.COM.

Drayton, Mrs. P;ll)rence Helen Ma.r-

jorie
Dreaver, Andrew Robert M A.
Dredge, Cyril Bertram
Dredge, D’Arcy Egbert
Drees, Henry, m.A.
Dreghorn, William, B.sc.

Drew, Arthur John

Drew, Ernest Percival
Drew, Stanley James
Driller, William James
Dring, Mrs. Annie Delina
Driscoll, Eileen Joan .
Driver, Edwm Harry, M.A.

Dromgool, Mary Eileen Nellie, B. A

Drummond, Betty Isabel, m.A.
Drummond, Mary Stewart
Drummond, Peter, B.A.

Drummond, Robert Joh.n'I:Ieugh MA.
Drummond, Rosamond Winifred ..

Drummond, William Gwennap
Duck, Olive Mary

Ducker, Eric Norman ..
Duckering, Mrs. Mahala Mary

Duckworth, Esme Daisy, B.H.SC.

Dudley, Ada Lilian Alice
Dudley, Mrs. Elma Agnes
Dudley, Maurice Philip
Dudson, Walter Francis ..
Du Faur, Harry George B.
Duff, Alison Stirling .
Duﬁ Anne Parkyn .
Duff, Arthur Joseph Watt
Duff, Ethel Margaret, M.A.
Dqu, Florence Fraser, M.A.
Duff, Geoffrey Paul

Duff, Grace Alison

Duff, Minnie .

Duff, Ronald Francis

Duff, William Grant
Duffield, Betty Mellett
Duffin, John William .
Duffin, Mrs. Sarah Isabella
Dugdale, John, B.A., B.SC.
Duggan, Catherine Francis
Duggan, Elizabeth .
Duggan, Joseph Anthony
Duke, Dorothy Eveline. .
Dukeson, Catherine Isobel, B.A.

Dumbleton, Mrs. Alice Doreen, M.scC.

Dunbar, Betty, M.A.
Dunbier, Jessie meehne Lucy
Duncalf, Eileen Mary

Du.nca,n, Alan William In'ghs, M.A.

Duncan, Dorothy, B.A.
Duncan, Ernest Rowland, M.A.
Duncan, Gwendoline

Duncan, James Alexander
Duncan, Kathleen Muriel
Duncan, Kathleen Reoni

George William Charles,
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Certifi-

cate. Grading.

86
122
118

69
182
131
193
197

14
. 207
ech DI CIV
188

92
128

74

63
149

73

87
161
185
114
114
218
P. 114

Tech. DI, C VI

Sec. D
Sec. B
Tech. D II, C IT
Tech. DII, C VI
Sec. B
B P.131
S Tech. DII, C VI
“" Sec. C
P. 198
P. 106
P. 19
P. 116
P. 205
Sec. A
P. 153
Sec. D
P. 175
Sec. A

P. 199

P. 63

P. 155

P. 128

P. 71

Sec. D

P. 148

P. 157

P. 87

P.114

Tech. D IT, C IV
Tech. DI, C1
P. 69

P. 97

Sec. A

Sec. C

P. 156

P. 199

P. 55

P. 152

P. 87

P.195

P. 130

P. 157

Tech. D I, C TIT
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P. 152
P. 118
P. 129
P. 182
S Tech. DI, CII
 Sec. D
Sec. C
P. 129
P. 168
P. 141
P. 136
Sec. D
P. 8
P. 7
P. 135
P. 117



